06-04-2002

Rec'd PCT/PTO 26 APR 2002 10/018413



	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
1	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	SONLY			
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>			
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
	1) Heikki RAISANEN	Name: EMFITECH OY			
	02/0/100	Internal Address:			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Assignment	Konttisentie 8 B Street Address:			
	Security Agreement 🚽 Change of Name				
	Other				
		City: VaajakoskiState:Zip: FIN-40800			
	Execution Date:	Country: Finland Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1018413			
	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is: April 2, 2002			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	Additional numbers attached? Ves X No				
	concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
	Name: KATTEN MUCHIN ZAVIS ROSENMAN	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
	Internal Address:	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
05/03/200	LLANDGRA 00000032 501290 10018413				
01 FC:581	40.00 CH				
		8. Deposit account number:			
	Street Address:	50-1290			
	15th Floor, IP Department				
	City: New York State: N.Y. Zip: 10022-2585	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy				
	is a true copy of the original document. Brian S. Myers	(103 - X) / (4 April 26, 2002			
	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
	Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

	ASSIGNM	ENT	Docket No.	HEIN 19.272			
Method for the Manu	amed inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made a Ifacture of a Sensor Element, and a		invention in:				
for which							
(check one)	[] an application is being filed concur	rently herewith,					
	[X] an application for a Patent of the U and given Application Serial No		on Dec	ember 14, 2001			
and WHEREAS,	EMFITECH OY						
having a place of busines	ss at Konttisentie 8 B FIN-40800 Vaajakos	ki. Finland		ASSIGNEE			
is desirous of obtaining t	he entire right, title and interest in, to and		on and the said				
application and all divisi thereon and all reissues a limitation, all application country or countries fore same the priority rights of International Conventior of the country in which a including, without limital invention in any country	ns, the entire right, title and interest in, to ons, renewals and continuations thereof, and extensions thereof; and all application is for patents, utility models, and designs ign to the United States, together with the derived from said United States application for the Protection of Industrial Property, any such application is filed, as may be aption, patents, utility models, inventor's ce or countries foreign to the United States thorizes and requests the Commissioner of	and all Patents of the Use for industrial proper which may hereafter be right to file such appoint under the Patent Law or any other internationally and all formatificates and designs and all extensions, ren	United States we ty protection, is perfiled for said lications and the way of the United agreements of industrial particle may be ewals and reisself.	which may be granted including, without in invention in any me right to claim for the ded States, the tor the domestic laws property protection, granted for said sues thereof;			
Official of any country of industrial property pro	or countries foreign to the United States, votection on applications as aforesaid, to is ens, in accordance with the terms of this in	whose duty it is to issue the same to the same	e patents or otl	ner evidence or forms			
ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith; and							
representatives and assig papers, execute all divisi	rther covenants and agrees that he will come, any facts known respecting said invertional, continuing, reissue and foreign applied the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legition in all countries.	ntion, and testify in an lications, make all righ	y legal proceed atful oaths, and	ling, sign all lawful I generally do			
Full name of sole or first	Heikki RÄISÄNEN						
Inventor's Signature		Date	- 3-2002				
	rintie 11C, FIN-40520 Jyvaskyla, Finland		Finland				
Post Office Address	Muurarintie 11C, FIN-40520 Jyvaskyl	a, Finland					
Full name of second joir	nt inventor, if any	D. 4					
	ture	Date					
Post Office Address		Citizenship_					
1 ost Office Address							
Full name of third joint	inventor, if any						
	re	Date					
Residence		Citizenship _					
Post Office Address							

RECORDED: 04/26/2002

PATENT REEL: 012936 FRAME: 0833